Position

Water System & Conserv
Manager

Maintenance Services Manager
Lead Maintenance Worker
Pump Mechanic Il

Public Works Maintenance
Worker Il

Lead Maintenance Worker

Public Works Maintenance
Worker Il

WQ Tech Il

Public Works Maintenance
Worker Il

Public Works Maintenance
Worker Il

Public Works Maintenance
Worker |

Public Works Maintenance
Worker Il

Public Works Maintenance
Worker |

Public Works Maintenance
Worker |

Public Works Maintenance
Worker |

Other Positions Held City

San Bruno

San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno

San Bruno

San Bruno

San Bruno

San Bruno

San Bruno

San Bruno

San Bruno

San Bruno

San Bruno

San Bruno

San Bruno

Department Total Wages

Water $104,931
Water $95,902
Water $90,635
Water $88,758
Water $81,430
Water $80,106
Water $78,109
Water $76,626
Water $76,174
Water $74,054
Water $72,016
Water $67,261
Water $65,810
Water $56,579
Water $55,045

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,007

$33,987
$30,175
$30,795
$28,970

$30,437
$29,291

$30,991
$29,273

$29,259

$27,541

$28,952

$28,381

$27,397

$26,221



