Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water System & Conserv Manager		San Bruno	Water	\$104,931	\$36,007
Maintenance Services Manager		San Bruno	Water	\$95,902	\$33,987
Lead Maintenance Worker		San Bruno	Water	\$90,635	\$30,175
Pump Mechanic II		San Bruno	Water	\$88,758	\$30,795
Public Works Maintenance Worker II		San Bruno	Water	\$81,430	\$28,970
Lead Maintenance Worker		San Bruno	Water	\$80,106	\$30,437
Public Works Maintenance Worker II		San Bruno	Water	\$78,109	\$29,291
WQ Tech II		San Bruno	Water	\$76,626	\$30,991
Public Works Maintenance Worker II		San Bruno	Water	\$76,174	\$29,273
Public Works Maintenance Worker II		San Bruno	Water	\$74,054	\$29,259
Public Works Maintenance Worker I		San Bruno	Water	\$72,016	\$27,541
Public Works Maintenance Worker II		San Bruno	Water	\$67,261	\$28,952
Public Works Maintenance Worker I		San Bruno	Water	\$65,810	\$28,381
Public Works Maintenance Worker I		San Bruno	Water	\$56,579	\$27,397
Public Works Maintenance Worker I		San Bruno	Water	\$55,045	\$26,221